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50m 100m Ba
1 2/4 Eesul 2% 4:06.93 16/16
mA BRF =2 (0.57) 29.49  1:01.47  1:01.47
h BA =1 (+0.52) 32.00 1:09.36  2:10.83
A+ #8X =1 (+0.73) 27.81  1:00.64  3:11.47
BAR &N =1 (+0.34) 26.34 55.46  4:06.93
2 1/5 EER =25 4:14.94 14/14
fFH EX =2 (0.60) 33.60  1:10.81  1:10.81
A =& =3 (+0.49) 31.79  1:08.23  2:19.04
INBERZ A =2  (+0.50) 28.21  1:01.87  3:20.91
R E# =3 (+0.35) 25. 50 54.03  4:14.94
3 2/6 EJI =25 4:31.35 12/12
BE Bt =3  (0.61) 33.11  1:07.60  1:07.60
Bit &4 =3 (+0.30) 30.87  1:06.99  2:14.59
AR KER =3 (+0.24) 34.48  1:16.94  3:31.53
hE FE =3 (+0.31) 27.89 59.82  4:31.35
4 2/3 AW (S5 4:37.47 10/10
Hif HEE =1 (0.70) 33.35  1:10.25  1:10.25
EH =& =2 (+0.13) 39.80 1:26.93  2:37.18
% =ER =2  (+0.41) 29.40  1:02.58  3:39.76
&k BE =1 (+0.54) 27. 44 57.71  4:37.47
5 2/2 BEFR (S5 4:40.08 8/8
BiE BRE =2 (0.53) 29.38  1:02.00  1:02.00
BR ERK =1 (+0.57) 35.37  1:17.26  2:19.26
"R EfE =2 (+0.51) 31.47  1:16.37  3:35.63
FHE &A =1 (+0.40) 30.28  1:04.45  4:40.08
6 1/71 FHIZ = 4:40. 36 6/6
ZH# 1BA =3 (0.54) 34.26  1:09.48  1:09.48
THE O OBES =3  (+0.76) 36.14  1:18.99  2:28.47
e ki =2 (+0.50) 32.61  1:10.19  3:38.66
AR H=E =2  (+0.26) 29.55  1:01.70  4:40.36
7 2/5 J\Bt a8 4:41.12 4/4
BEH #4% =1  (0.63) 32.80  1:07.58  1:07.58
mE ER =2 (+0.58) 38.33  1:25.66  2:33.24
INE X 52 (+0.51) 30.38  1:05.43  3:38.67
E# & =1 (+0.45) 30.02  1:02.45  4:41.12
8 1/4 EREHR a8 4:46.62 2/2
INFE - BEX =3 (0.66) 37.84  1:20.60  1:20.60
MR BE =2 (+0.90) 32.66  1:09.92  2:30.52
UUED T =2  (+0.86) 32.85  1:12.42  3:42.94
BR HEE 52 (+0.29) 29.12  1:03.68  4:46.62
9 2/7 =flu a8 4:51.74
R EK 52 (0.69 34.09  1:10.04  1:10.04
mo &g =1 +0.71) 30.88  1:24.66  2:34.70
BA KE =1  (+0.51) 32.97  1:13.15  3:47.85
s  BE =2 (+0.32) 30.05 1:03.89  4:51.74
10 1/3 HEX# =5 5:05. 47
FAiE 1EiE =1 (0.78) 38.48 1:20.08  1:20.08
MEE K 52  (+0.26) 40.58  1:26.38  2:46.46
Bl FE =1  (+0.52) 35.59  1:18.23  4:04.69
B FEh =1 (+0.10) 28.24  1:00.78  5:05.47
1 1/6 EX =2 5:06. 30
WF EX =2 (0.60) 3392 1:12.30 1:12.30
=@ Hii =3  (+0.45) 42.57  1:31.57  2:43.87
At FOeE =3 (+0.63) 3321 1:14.33  3:58.20
Fx ] & =3  (+0.63) 30.80 1:08.10  5:06.30
12 1/2 EEd =5 5:30. 65
BER —BE &1 (0.68) 40.78  1:26.93  1:26.93
fBR K— =2  (+0.83) 43.91  1:35.96  3:02.89
T EEARER 52 (+0.67) 36.47  1:24.17  4:27.06
/NN 52 (+0.50) 29.72  1:03.59  5:30.65
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